REMA S.A.
ul. B. Chrobrego 5, 11-440 Reszel, Poland
tel./ fax 89 755 01 19, e-mail: marketing@rema-sa.pl
A ROBUST DESIGN ALLOWS FOR pREcISE OR AccURATE MAcHINING
OF A WIDE ASSORTMENT OF ELEMENTS
REMA-450/90 CLASSIC Technical Data
REMA S.A.
ul. B. Chrobrego 5, 11-440 Reszel, Poland
tel./ fax 89 755 01 19, e-mail: marketing@rema-sa.pl
Technical Data
Table circular saw REMA-450/90 CLASSIC
Saw blade diameter  Ø 450 mm
Max. sawing height  130 mm
Max. sawing width (at the rip fence)  700 mm
Motor power  4,7 kW
Spindle rotation speed  2865 rpm
Spindle tip diameter  Ø 30 mm
Extraction outlet diameter – top cover  Ø 80 mm
Extraction outlet diameter – bottom  Ø 125 mm
Air request (top extraction system)  360 m3/h
Air request (bottom extraction system)  900 m3/h
REMA-450/90 CLASSIC Technical Data
Packaging
REMA-450/90
Lenght      Width Height  Weight
A 2000 mm      1300 mm 1600 mm        430 kg
B 1150 mm      1340 mm 1100 mm        500 kg
A – Packaging for road transportation (carton + stretch film)
B -  Packaging for oversea transportation (wooden box)
Suction air speed  28 m3/s
Fixed working table dimensions  1020 x 1120  mm
Table working height  880 mm
Machine dimensions - lenght  1260 mm
- width  1375 mm
- height  1410 mm
Width of sawing using stops on auxiliary table - right stops  30 - 1330 mm
- left stops  185 - 1428 mm
- telescoping extension stops  2500 mm
Weight  430 kg